BREMOND LADY TIGERS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE
Nov-18
Nov-21
Nov-22
Nov-29

12/1 - 12/3
DEC-6
12/8-12/18
DEC-13
DEC-18
DEC-20
12/28 - 12/28
DEC-30

JAN-3

JAN-B
JAN-10
JAN-13
JAN-17
JAN-20
JAN-24
JAN-27
JAN-31

FEB-3

FEB-7

OPPONENT

VANGUARD COLLEGE PREP

CALVERT

DOUBLE SKY INVITATIONAL (4 GAMES)

LAPOYNOR

BREMOND INVITATIONAL (6 GAMES)

DAWSON
AXTELL

MUMFORD TOURNAMENT (4 GAMES)

MART
RIESEL
MARLIN
WORTHAM
HUBBARD
DAWSON
AXTELL
MART
RIESEL
MARLIN
WORTHAM
HUBBARD

FEBRUARY 13-14 BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFF
FEBRUARY 16-17 AREA PLAYOFF

TEAM

JV/VARSITY
VARSITY

JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
VARSITY

JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY

SITE

AWAY
HOME

MoOoDY
AWAY
BREMOND

HOME
AWAY
MUMFORD
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
TBD
TBD

TIME

TBD
TBD

TBD
4:00
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBD
TBD




